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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Voltalia https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltalia/France 1,444 236 16.34% ▲ 0
2 Fluence https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluenceenergy/United States 1,471 171 11.62% ▲ 1
3 Canadian Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-solar-inc-/Canada 1,721 159 9.24% ▲ 7
4 EDP Renewables https://www.linkedin.com/company/edp-renov-veis/Spain 2,291 193 8.42% ▲ 1
5 Ballard Power Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/ballard-power-systems/Canada 1,067 85 7.97% ▲ 20
6 Semco Maritime https://www.linkedin.com/company/semco-maritime/Denmark 1,978 147 7.43% ▲ 5
7 SMA Solar Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/sma-solar-technology-ag/Germany 1,795 131 7.30% ▲ 8
8 Deutsche Windtechnik https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-windtechnik-ag/Germany 1,041 74 7.11% New Entry
9 ENGIE Energy Access (Africa)https://www.linkedin.com/company/engieenergyaccess/Germany 2,016 135 6.70% New Entry

10 Enpal https://www.linkedin.com/company/enpal/Germany 2,303 154 6.69% ▼ -1
11 Infineon Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/infineon-technologies/Germany 38,054 2,500 6.57% ▲ 36
12 Silicon Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/siliconlabs/United States 2,311 150 6.49% ▲ 9
13 Arm https://www.linkedin.com/company/arm/United Kingdom 8,639 559 6.47% ▲ 14
14 Lattice Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/lattice-semiconductor/United States 1,289 83 6.44% ▲ 36
15 Eneco https://www.linkedin.com/company/eneco/Netherlands 3,341 214 6.41% ▲ 8
16 Enphase Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/enphase-energy/United States 2,797 179 6.40% ▼ -2
17 KK Wind Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/kk-wind-solutions/Denmark 1,497 94 6.28% ▲ 17
18 Wolfspeed https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolfspeed/United States 2,710 169 6.24% ▼ -11
19 Enel Green Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/enel_green_power/Italy 6,566 406 6.18% ▼ -13
20 Ameresco https://www.linkedin.com/company/ameresco/United States 1,254 74 5.90% ▼ -4
21 Bboxx https://www.linkedin.com/company/bboxx/United Kingdom 1,140 66 5.79% New Entry

https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltalia/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluenceenergy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-solar-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/edp-renov-veis/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ballard-power-systems/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/semco-maritime/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sma-solar-technology-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-windtechnik-ag/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/engieenergyaccess/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enpal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/infineon-technologies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/siliconlabs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/arm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lattice-semiconductor/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eneco/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enphase-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kk-wind-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolfspeed/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enel_green_power/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ameresco/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bboxx/


22 Siemens Gamesa https://www.linkedin.com/company/siemensgamesa/Spain 21,711 1,239 5.71% ▼ -4
23 Mouser Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/mouser-electronics/United States 2,411 136 5.64% ▼ -6
24 Power Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-electronics/Spain 1,924 98 5.09% New Entry
25 Nordic Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordic-semiconductor/Norway 1,344 68 5.06% ▲ 18
26 VAT GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/vat/Switzerland 1,371 68 4.96% ▲ 14
27 u-blox https://www.linkedin.com/company/u-blox/Switzerland 1,766 87 4.93% ▲ 2
28 ams OSRAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ams-osram/Austria 5,766 282 4.89% ▲ 10
29 SOITEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/soitec/France 1,706 83 4.87% ▲ 10
30 Bosch Home Comfort Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/boschhomecomfortgroup/Germany 2,554 116 4.54% New Entry
31 Ampere https://www.linkedin.com/company/amperecomp/United States 1,269 57 4.49% ▼ -29
32 MKS Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/mks-instruments/United States 3,343 150 4.49% ▲ 29
33 Smith & Associates https://www.linkedin.com/company/smith-&-associates/United States 1,421 62 4.36% ▼ -13
34 ASML https://www.linkedin.com/company/asml/Netherlands 37,101 1,599 4.31% ▲ 18
35 ENERCON https://www.linkedin.com/company/enercon-gmbh/Germany 5,454 233 4.27% ▼ -3
36 Brookfield Renewable https://www.linkedin.com/company/brookfield-renewable/Canada 1,170 49 4.19% ▲ 9
37 Semikron Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/semikron-danfoss/Germany 1,259 52 4.13% ▼ -9
38 Ultra Clean Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultra-clean-technology/United States 2,064 85 4.12% ▲ 4
39 ASM https://www.linkedin.com/company/asm/Netherlands 2,388 98 4.10% ▲ 19
40 MELEXIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/melexis/Belgium 1,520 62 4.08% ▼ -5
41 AMD https://www.linkedin.com/company/amd/United States 32,580 1,323 4.06% ▲ 10
42 Intel https://www.linkedin.com/company/intel-corporation/United States 124,061 5,000 4.03% ▲ 34
43 Brooks Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/brooks-automation/United States 1,748 70 4.00% ▲ 16
44 NXP Semiconductors https://www.linkedin.com/company/nxp-semiconductors/Netherlands 21,678 840 3.87% ▲ 19
45 Coherent Corp. https://www.linkedin.com/company/coherent-corp/United States 3,978 154 3.87% ▼ -21
46 MACOM https://www.linkedin.com/company/m-a-com-technology-solutions/United States 1,738 67 3.86% ▲ 27
47 Edwards Vacuum https://www.linkedin.com/company/edwards/United Kingdom 4,109 157 3.82% ▼ -11
48 ZEISS Semiconductor Manufacturing Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zeiss-smt/Germany 3,133 118 3.77% New Entry
49 X-FAB https://www.linkedin.com/company/x-fab/Germany 1,441 53 3.68% ▼ -23
50 Allegro MicroSystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/allegro-microsystems/United States 2,419 88 3.64% ▼ -13
51 STMicroelectronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/stmicroelectronics/Switzerland 33,031 1,190 3.60% ▼ -3
52 Synaptics https://www.linkedin.com/company/synaptics/United States 1,856 66 3.56% ▲ 25
53 Nexperia https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexperia/Netherlands 4,091 145 3.54% ▼ -20
54 Micron Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/micron-technology/United States 26,710 928 3.47% ▲ 18
55 Applied Materials https://www.linkedin.com/company/applied-materials/United States 26,793 927 3.46% ▲ 5
56 Viessmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/viessmann/Germany 3,872 132 3.41% ▼ -37
57 Entegris https://www.linkedin.com/company/entegris/United States 5,870 195 3.32% ▲ 9
58 MaxLinear https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxlinear/United States 1,550 50 3.23% ▼ -2
59 TPI Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpi-composites-inc-/United States 4,011 129 3.22% ▲ 8
60 Tokyo Electron US https://www.linkedin.com/company/tokyo-electron/United States 2,834 89 3.14% New Entry
61 Bosch Thermotechnik https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-thermotechnik-gmbh/Germany 1,383 43 3.11% ▼ -20
62 Qcells Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/qcells-europe/Germany 1,297 39 3.01% ▲ 8
63 Blue Raven Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-raven-solar/United States 1,100 32 2.91% ▲ 8
64 Marvell Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/marvell/United States 7,741 225 2.91% ▲ 16
65 SunPower https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunpower-corporation/United States 4,558 131 2.87% ▲ 9
66 Lumio https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumiohx/United States 1,116 32 2.87% New Entry
67 Momentum Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/momentum-solar/United States 1,282 36 2.81% ▼ -3
68 Skyworks Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/skyworks-solutions-inc/United States 4,705 132 2.81% ▲ 19
69 First Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-solar/United States 4,859 136 2.80% ▲ 9
70 Lam Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/lam-research/United States 13,435 372 2.77% ▲ 14
71 GE Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/gepower/United States 22,513 621 2.76% New Entry
72 onsemi https://www.linkedin.com/company/onsemi/United States 14,147 364 2.57% ▲ 3
73 Analog Devices https://www.linkedin.com/company/analog-devices/United States 23,361 581 2.49% ▼ -19
74 Lumileds https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumileds/Netherlands 2,789 67 2.40% ▲ 17
75 GlobalFoundries https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalfoundries/United States 12,754 305 2.39% ▲ 15
76 ENGIE UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-uk/United Kingdom 1,674 40 2.39% ▲ 3
77 Veeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/veeco-instruments/United States 1,298 30 2.31% ▲ 11
78 Cirrus Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/cirrus-logic/United States 1,688 39 2.31% ▼ -13
79 Teradyne https://www.linkedin.com/company/teradyne/United States 5,055 112 2.22% New Entry
80 Broadcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/broadcom/United States 55,639 1,219 2.19% ▼ -12
81 KLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/klacorp/United States 13,996 303 2.16% ▲ 8
82 FormFactor https://www.linkedin.com/company/formfactor/United States 1,595 34 2.13% ▲ 10
83 Texas Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/texas-instruments/United States 30,256 632 2.09% ▲ 2
84 Qorvo https://www.linkedin.com/company/qorvo/United States 6,051 126 2.08% ▼ -1
85 OMNIVISION https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnivision/United States 1,257 25 1.99% ▲ 8
86 Axcelis Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/axcelis-technologies/United States 1,341 26 1.94% ▼ -5
87 Vaillant Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaillant/Germany 5,905 111 1.88% New Entry
88 Diodes https://www.linkedin.com/company/diodes-incorporated/United States 1,101 19 1.73% ▼ -2
89 Siltronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/siltronic-ag/Germany 1,423 24 1.69% ▲ 5
90 Microchip Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/microchip-technology/United States 16,582 265 1.60% ▼ -8
91 Technoprobe https://www.linkedin.com/company/technoprobe/Italy 1,107 17 1.54% New Entry
92 Iberdrola https://www.linkedin.com/company/iberdrola/Spain 26,145 355 1.36% New Entry
93 Amkor Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/amkor-technology/United States 7,389 85 1.15% ▲ 4
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94 SMART Modular Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-modular-technologies/United States 1,100 11 1.00% ▼ -64
95 SolarCity https://www.linkedin.com/company/solarcity/United States 2,441 12 0.49% ▲ 8
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